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LENGTH

  A

HEIGTH

  B
UNITS

INCHES

㎜

INCHES

㎜

VALVE

SERIES

PIPE

SIZE

Y524

2"

DN50

12.32

313.0

12.32

313.0

5.06

128.5

5.06

128.5

VALVE

SERIES

Y524

DIM. E

2"-11 BSP

DIA.

 C

LENGTH

  D

VALVE

SERIES
STANDARD

Y524

2"

DN50

2.37

60.3

1.50

38.0

UNITS

INCHES

MM

INCHES

MM

2.50

63.5

1.50

38.0

FEMALE SOCKET WELD

2"-11.5 NPT

PART NO.
VALVE

SERIES
STANDARD

Y524

2"

DN50 5212009

2" NPT

2" BSP

5212010

5242011

5242012

NOTE:ALL CONNECTORS KITS CONTAIN(2)CONNECTORS,(ONE KIT REQ'D PER VALVE)

Y524 UNION ADAPTOR KITS

5244224

5244225

5244226

5244047

EPDM

NBR

FKM

PVCUNION 2" ANSI FEMALE SOCKET WELD2

1 O-RING

UNION 2" ANSI FEMALE SOCKET WELD

5244224

5244225

5244226

5244046

EPDM

NBR

FKM

PVCUNION DN50 I.S.O FEMALE SOCKET WELD2

1 O-RING

UNION DN50 I.S.O FEMALE SOCKET WELD

5244224

5244225

5244226

5244048

EPDM

NBR

FKM

PVCUNION 2" NPT FEMALE SOCKET WELD2

1 O-RING

UNION 2" NPT FEMALE PIPE THREAD

5244224

5244225

5244226

5244049

EPDM

NBR

FKM

PVCUNION 2" BSP FEMALE SOCKET WELD2

1 O-RING

UNION 2" BSP FEMALE PIPE THREAD

NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NO.

UNION ADAPTOR KITS

FEMALE PIPE THREAD

NOTE:  REPRESENT DEFAULT MATERIAL
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